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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

ISIN: US1729674242 WKN: 172967424
Overview
2019/06/28 17:35:20
Price
68.05 CHF 68.00
Difference (2] 3.39% (2.23)
General attributes 67.00
ISIN US1729674242
Symbol C N
66.00 L1
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange |
1
Currency CHF '.I
Sector Financial \
65.00 \
Security type Stock '.I
Market cap (m) 112,396 EUR I'k
4
Benchmark S&P 500 64.00 \\\.
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 63.20 CHF (6) £3.00
Ask (Ask size) 69.50 CHF (4)
Open 68.05 CHF
High 68.05 CHF
Low 68.05 CHF
| . .82 CHF
Close (prev. day) 6582C Source: FactSet
VWAP 45.77 CHF

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

[ F
[ F:}

s i i o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=41135128
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US1729674242-2024-05-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS1729674242
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US1729674242&ID_NOTATION=116588985
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1729674242&ID_NOTATION=116588985
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1729674242&ID_NOTATION=116588985
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d22d644f503de3fc4a82f82a5d1037acd18303d2c0ce445c18ed945e28042563&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3618d2bdf24f42f99&time=1715525440&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80873bdfa3f872a27a418c1fd3b2bfd6947950a34cab8bce86d181b221284178&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2960fbc8758b66f95&time=1715525440&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=094be0758d1404949bee751bd57856c5ac3b2f66c3115077741a2773d2ea90fd&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=198a665c5a78acd32&time=1715525440&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0504ffe5f1aaad4e981af43f9b32a5232ec8003c74ae3a8c408223ca745b88d&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f58e827d356a8ddef&time=1715525440&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=231523d41aca0f11d8532cccfb982171626b60a334a69be8c66064d95465d624&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b1b76d2c163fd2cb7&time=1715525440&tool=RSC
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Details

2019/06/28 17:35:20

Price
68.05 CHF
Difference (] 3.39% (2.23)

General attributes

ISIN US1729674242
Symbol C
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 112,396 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 63.20 CHF (6)
Ask (Ask size) 69.50 CHF (4)
Open 68.05 CHF
High 68.05 CHF
Low 68.05 CHF
Close (prev. day) 65.82 CHF
VWAP 45.77 CHF

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

1

Last size

Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.87 0.93 0.97

Volatility - -
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68.00

67.00 !

66.00 I

65.00 \ ,-”'I

64.00 \ |

63.00 W
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2024/
05/10
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
05/10
Tradegate 2024/
05/10
Stuttgart 2024/
05/10
2019/

SIX Swiss Exchange

Time Price

17:35 58.62 EUR
17:32 58.72 EUR
22:26 58.97 EUR
08:01 58.85 EUR

17:35 68.05 CHF

- CHF (60,807)
- CHF (52,836)
- CHF (22,041)

- CHF (-)
- CHF (-)
- CHF (-)
- CHF (-)
- CHF (-)

Trading Number of

volume (mio.) trades

0.08 10

0.00 2

0.28 45

0.00 3

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=116588985
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266792068
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217427508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46134843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17022
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SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2019/
06/28

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/08

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

17:35

22:00

08:00

17:30

08:00

10:38

13:25

18:49

17:44

08:10

08:03

69.74 USD

63.53 USD

58.84 EUR

63.345 USD

58.83 EUR

58.63 EUR

59.16 EUR

58.03 EUR

58.70 EUR

58.84 EUR

58.84 EUR

0.00

606.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

81,189

3/5


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258242
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46146722
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744708
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744708
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46146726
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46146725
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46242162
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906299
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906299
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46146723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46146724
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Company profile

Company Logo

PR

CItl

Contact Details
CITIGROUP INC.

388 Greenwich Street - 10013 New York
Telefon: +1-212-559-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: info@citigroup.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: CITIGROUP INC
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Company Profile

Citigroup, Inc. is a holding company, which engages in the provision of financial products
and services. It operates through the following segments: Global Consumer Banking,
Institutional Clients Group, and Corporate and Other. The Global Consumer Banking
segment provides traditional banking services to retail customers through retail banking,
including commercial banking, and Citi-branded cards and Citi retail services. The
Institutional Clients Group segment provides corporate, institutional, public sector and high-
net-worth clients around the world with a full range of wholesale banking products and
services. This segment includes fixed income and equity sales and trading, foreign
exchange, prime brokerage, derivative services, equity and fixed income research,
corporate lending, investment banking and advisory services, private banking, cash
management, trade finance and securities services. The Corporate and Other segment
includes certain unallocated costs of global staff functions, other corporate expenses and
unallocated global operations and technology expenses, Corporate Treasury, certain North
America and international legacy consumer loan portfolios, other legacy assets, and
discontinued operations. The company was founded in 1812 and is headquartered in New
York, NY.

Members of Management Board

John Dugan Chairman of Board of
Directors

Peter Henry Member of Board of
Directors

Barbara Desoer Member of Board of
Directors

Casper Wilhelm Member of Board of

von Koskull Directors

Diana Taylor Member of Board of
Directors

Duncan Hennes Member of Board of
Directors

Ellen Costello Member of Board of
Directors

Gary Reiner Member of Board of
Directors

Grace Dailey Member of Board of
Directors

James Turley Member of Board of
Directors

Renée James Member of Board of
Directors

S. Leslie Ireland Member of Board of
Directors

Jane Fraser Chairman of

Managing Board

Anand Selvakesari Member of Executive
Committee

Brent Mclintosh Member of Executive
Committee

David Livingstone  Member of Executive
Committee

Edward Skyler Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@citigroup.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US1729674242-2024-05-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS1729674242
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Ernesto Torres
Cantu

Margo Pilic
Mark Mason
Mike Whitaker
Nadir Darrah
Paco Ybarra

Peter Babej

Sara Wechter

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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