CITIGROUP INC

ISIN: US1729674242 WKN: 172967424

Overview

2019/06/28 17:3	5:20	
Price 68.05 CHF		
Difference	0	3.39% (2.23)

General attributes	
ISIN	US1729674242
Symbol	С
Exchange	SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency	CHF
Sector	Financial
Security type	Stock
Market cap (m)	112,396 EUR
Benchmark	S&P 500

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	63.20 CHF (6)
Ask (Ask size)	69.50 CHF (4)
Open	68.05 CHF
High	68.05 CHF
Low	68.05 CHF
Close (prev. day)	65.82 CHF
VWAP	45.77 CHF
Volume (pcs)	-
Trading volume	-
Number of trades	1
Last size	-

Futures and Options	
Related Futures	15
Related Options	-

PDF Downloads	
Company report: CITIGROUP INC	



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. **Source:** FactSet

Recent research

on instrument	on sector	on market	
Date		Headline	Download
2024/04/26	80. J.S. 821 TS	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/04/03	8. LØ Ø1 1%	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/03/13	8. J.B 81 TS	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/02/22	8. LØ Ø1 1%	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/02/14	8. L2 27 TS	Global Equity Ratings	.≛.



Details

2019/06/28 17:35	5:20	
Price		
68.05 CHF		
Difference	0	3.39% (2.23)

General attributes	
ISIN	US1729674242
Symbol	С
Exchange	SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency	CHF
Sector	Financial
Security type	Stock
Market cap (m)	112,396 EUR
Benchmark	S&P 500

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	63.20 CHF (6)
Ask (Ask size)	69.50 CHF (4)
Open	68.05 CHF
High	68.05 CHF
Low	68.05 CHF
Close (prev. day)	65.82 CHF
VWAP	45.77 CHF
Volume (pcs)	-
Trading volume	-
Number of trades	1
Last size	-

Performance and Risk					
	6m	1Y	3Y		
Perf (%)	-	-	-		
Perf (abs.)	-	-	-		
Beta	0.87	0.93	0.97		
Volatility	-	-	-		



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. $\textbf{Source:} \ \ \textbf{FactSet}$

Price data	
Ø price 5 days Ø volume 5 days (pcs.)	- CHF (60,807)
Ø price 30 days Ø volume 30 days (pcs.)	- CHF (52,836)
Ø price 100 days Ø volume 100 days (pcs.)	- CHF (22,041)
Ø price 250 days Ø volume 250 days (pcs.)	- CHF (-)
YTD High date	- CHF (-)
YTD Low date	- CHF (-)
52 Weeks High date	- CHF (-)
52 Weeks Low date	- CHF (-)
Ø price 250 days Ø volume 250 days (pcs.) YTD High date YTD Low date 52 Weeks High date	- CHF (-) - CHF (-) - CHF (-) - CHF (-)

Arbitrage views					
Exchange 🕏	Date	Time	Price	Trading volume (mio.)	Number of trades
Xetra	2024/ 05/10	17:35	58.62 EUR	0.08	10
Vienna Stock Exchange	2024/ 05/10	17:32	58.72 EUR	0.00	2
Tradegate	2024/ 05/10	22:26	58.97 EUR	0.28	45
Stuttgart	2024/ 05/10	08:01	58.85 EUR	0.00	3
SIX Swiss Exchange	2019/	17:35	68.05 CHF	0.00	1



	06/28				
SIX Swiss Exchange	2019/ 06/28	17:35	69.74 USD	0.00	1
NYSE	2024/ 05/10	22:00	63.53 USD	606.49	81,189
Munich	2024/ 05/10	08:00	58.84 EUR	0.00	2
London Stock Exchange European Trade Reporting	2024/ 05/10	17:30	63.345 USD	0.00	7
Hanover	2024/ 05/10	08:00	58.83 EUR	0.00	3
Hamburg	2024/ 05/10	10:38	58.63 EUR	0.00	2
Frankfurt	2024/ 05/10	13:25	59.16 EUR	0.00	1
Euronext Milan MTF Trading After Hours	2024/ 05/08	18:49	58.03 EUR	0.01	2
Euronext Milan MTF Global Equity Market	2024/ 05/10	17:44	58.70 EUR	0.00	3
Duesseldorf	2024/ 05/10	08:10	58.84 EUR	0.00	1
Berlin	2024/ 05/10	08:03	58.84 EUR	0.00	2



Company profile

Company Logo



Contact Details

CITIGROUP INC.

388 Greenwich Street - 10013 New York

Telefon: +1-212-559-1000

Fax: +

E-mail: info@citigroup.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: CITIGROUP INC



Ł

Company Profile

Citigroup, Inc. is a holding company, which engages in the provision of financial products and services. It operates through the following segments: Global Consumer Banking, Institutional Clients Group, and Corporate and Other. The Global Consumer Banking segment provides traditional banking services to retail customers through retail banking, including commercial banking, and Citi-branded cards and Citi retail services. The Institutional Clients Group segment provides corporate, institutional, public sector and highnet-worth clients around the world with a full range of wholesale banking products and services. This segment includes fixed income and equity sales and trading, foreign exchange, prime brokerage, derivative services, equity and fixed income research, corporate lending, investment banking and advisory services, private banking, cash management, trade finance and securities services. The Corporate and Other segment includes certain unallocated costs of global staff functions, other corporate expenses and unallocated global operations and technology expenses, Corporate Treasury, certain North America and international legacy consumer loan portfolios, other legacy assets, and discontinued operations. The company was founded in 1812 and is headquartered in New York, NY.

Members of Management Board

Members of Management Board		
John Dugan	Chairman of Board of Directors	
Peter Henry	Member of Board of Directors	
Barbara Desoer	Member of Board of Directors	
Casper Wilhelm von Koskull	Member of Board of Directors	
Diana Taylor	Member of Board of Directors	
Duncan Hennes	Member of Board of Directors	
Ellen Costello	Member of Board of Directors	
Gary Reiner	Member of Board of Directors	
Grace Dailey	Member of Board of Directors	
James Turley	Member of Board of Directors	
Renée James	Member of Board of Directors	
S. Leslie Ireland	Member of Board of Directors	
Jane Fraser	Chairman of Managing Board	
Anand Selvakesari	Member of Executive Committee	
Brent McIntosh	Member of Executive Committee	
David Livingstone	Member of Executive Committee	
Edward Skyler	Member of Executive Committee	



Ernesto Torres Cantu	Member of Executive Committee
Margo Pilic	Member of Executive Committee
Mark Mason	Member of Executive Committee
Mike Whitaker	Member of Executive Committee
Nadir Darrah	Member of Executive Committee
Paco Ybarra	Member of Executive Committee
Peter Babej	Member of Executive Committee
Sara Wechter	Member of Executive Committee

